ROYAL AESTHETICS

AESTHETICS &

Anti-Wrinkle Injections

1 Area

2 Areas

3 Areas

4 Areas

1 Small Area*
Platysma-Nerfertiti Neck Lift
Masseter Muscle- Jaw
Hyperhydrosis (underarm)
Male Anti-Wrinkle 2 areas
Male anti- Wrinkle 3 areas

SKIN

£145
£190
£220
£295

£135

£320

£235
£300
£290
£320

*small areas are; DAO, bunny lines, gummy smile, pebble chin & lip flip

Filler

0.5ml Lip Filler

1ml Lip Filler

0.5ml Juvederm Lip
1ml Juvederm Lip
1ml Cheek/Chin/Jaw
Tear Through

2ml Cheek/Jaw

3ml Package

4ml Package

5ml Package

6ml Package

1ml Nasolabial/Marionette
2ml Lower Face Lines
1ml Pre Jowl Sulcus
Lip Dissolving

Skin Booster

Profhilo

Profhilo 2 Areas*

Profhilo 2 Session

Seventy Hyal 1 Session
Seventy Hyal 3 Sessions
Seventy Hyal 2 Areas*
Profhilo Structura

Profhilo Structura 2 Sessions
Profhilo & Structura*

*courses available

SPMU Brows

Microblading
Ombre Powder Brows

£140
£190
£150
£225
£190
£220
£265
£365
£465
£565
£665
£180
£265
£185

£125

£225
£400
£415
£160
£425
£295
£260
£500
£440

£240
£330

Menu

Polynucleotides

Eyes From
Eyes 3 Sessions From
2ml From
2ml 3 Session From
4ml From
4ml 3 Sessions From

The price varies based on the brand selected, and we will discuss this during

the consultation.

Hydro2 Facials

Hydro?2
Hydro?2
Hydro?2
Hydro2
Hydro?2
Hydro2 Glow

Hydro2 Glow and Peel

HydroGlass Experience
*Add on Dermaplaning for £20

Express*
Signature

Anti Ageing
Anti Ageing Plus
Anti Acne

Microneedling

Microneedling

Microneedling 4 Sessions
Microneedling with Exosomes
Microneedling with Purosomes
Microneedling with
Polynucleotides

Microneedling with BioRePeel
Microneedling & Dermaplaning

Facials

BioRePeel Chemical Peel
Chemical Peel 4 Sessions
LED Add on (chemical peel)
Dermaplaning
Dermaplaning with Peel
Dermalux LED light

Radio Frequency

Radio Frequency 8 Sessions

Tattoo Laser Removal

SPMU Brow Removal
Small Tattoo Removal*
Medium Tattoo Removal*
Large Tattoo Removal*

*courses available

Treatment

£165
£450
£200
£565
£260
£700

£75
£120
£135
£160
£120
£150
£120
£130

£120
£420
£145
£250

£200
£130
£110

£85
£310
£20
£50
£110
£45
£80
£550

£69
£50
£100
£140



Treatment

ROYAL AESTHETICS

AESTHETICS & SKIN

Skin Packages

Glow Duo
Seventy Hyal & Vitaran 1ml

Course of 3

Hydrate & Renew

Seventy Hyal & Vitaran 2ml
Course of 3

Ultimate Hydration & Repair

Seventy Hyal & Vitaran 4ml
Course of 3

Lift & Brighten

Profhilo & Vitaran 1ml
Course of 3

Collagen Boost

Profhilo & Vitaran 4ml
Course of 3

Firm & Rejuvenate

Profhilo Structura & Vitaran 2ml
Course of 3

Tattoo Laser Removal Packages

SPMU Brow Removal 4 Sessions
SPMU Removal & Microblading
SPMU Removal & Ombre Brow
Small Tattoo Removal 6 Sessions
Medium Tattoo Removal 6 Sessions
Large Tattoo Removal 6 Sessions

Lip Dissolving Packages

Lip Dissolve & Refill 0.5ml
Lip Dissolve & Refill 1.1ml

£275
£742

£295
£796

£340
£918

£335
£905

£395
£1066

£395
£1066

£250
£265
£340
£285
£550
£775

£235
£295

Menu

Wedding Prep Packages

Whether you’re walking down the aisle
or standing proudly beside your loved
one, our Bridal and Mother of the
Bride/Groom (MOB/G) packages are
designed to help you feel radiant,
confident, and flawless for the big day.

Bespoke Skin & Aesthetic Journeys
No two skin journeys are the same —
and neither are our packages. Every

plan is completely bespoke, built
around your individual skin goals,
timeline, and preferences. We begin
with a consultation to assess your skin
health, structure, and aesthetic
desires, and design a plan that works
in harmony with your lifestyle and
event schedule.

We offer packages over:
e 12 months - Full transformation
journey
e 6 months - Skin-focused glow-up
e 3 months - Event-ready skin
refresh
Shorter plans focus more on skin
clarity and radiance, while longer
plans can address structure, volume,
and deeper rejuvenation.

Consultation-Based Pricing
All wedding packages are priced
individually following consultation,
based on the treatments included and
the timeframe. This ensures you only
pay for what you need — and get the
most from your investment.
We also offer Interest-free payment
plans available on request



