## ROYAL AESTHETICS

# Treatment Menu

Anti-Wrinkle Injections		Polynucleotides	
1 Area 2 Areas 3 Areas 4 Areas 1 Small Area* Platysma-Nerfertiti Neck Lift Masseter Muscle- Jaw Hyperhydrosis (underarm) Male Anti-Wrinkle 2 areas Male anti- Wrinkle 3 areas *small areas are; DAO, bunny lines, gummy smile, pebble chin 8 Filler 0.5ml Lip Filler 1ml Lip Filler 1ml Lip Filler 0.5ml Juvederm Lip 1ml Juvederm Lip 1ml Cheek/Chin/Jaw Tear Through 2ml Cheek/Jaw 3ml Package 4ml Package 5ml Package 6ml Package 1ml Nasolabial/Marionette 2ml Lower Face Lines 1ml Pre Jowl Sulcus Lip Dissolving	£145 £190 £220 £295 £135 £320 £235 £300 £290 £320 n&lipflip £140 £190 £150 £225 £190 £265 £365 £465 £365 £465 £365 £465 £565 £180 £265 £185 £125	Eyes 3 Sessions From 2ml From 2ml Session From 4ml From 4ml Sessions From 5ml The price varies based on the brand selected, and we will distinct the consultation.  Hydro2 Facials  Hydro2 Express* Hydro2 Signature Hydro2 Anti Ageing	£75 £120 £135
		Hydro2 Anti Ageing Plus Hydro2 Anti Acne Hydro2 Glow Hydro2 Glow and Peel HydroGlass Experience *Add on Dermaplaning for £20 Microneedling	£160 £120 £150 £120 £130
		Microneedling Microneedling 4 Sessions Microneedling with Exosomes Microneedling with Purosomes Microneedling with Polynucleotides Microneedling with BioRePeel	£120 £420 £145 £250 £200 £130
Skin Booster Profhilo	£225	Microneedling & Dermaplaning Facials	£110
Profhilo 2 Areas* Profhilo 2 Session Seventy Hyal 1 Session Seventy Hyal 3 Sessions Seventy Hyal 2 Areas* Profhilo Structura Profhilo Structura 2 Sessions Profhilo & Structura*  *courses available*	£400 £415 £160 £425 £295 £260 £500 £440	BioRePeel Chemical Peel Chemical Peel 4 Sessions LED Add on (chemical peel) Dermaplaning Dermaplaning with Peel Dermalux LED light Radio Frequency Radio Frequency 8 Sessions	£85 £310 £20 £50 £110 £45 £80 £550
SPMU Brows		Tattoo Laser Removal	
3	£240 £330	SPMU Brow Removal Small Tattoo Removal* Medium Tattoo Removal* Large Tattoo Removal*	£69 £50 £100 £140

\*courses available

## ROYAL AESTHETICS

# Treatment Menu

01 ' P 1	
Skin Packages	
Glow Duo	
Seventy Hyal & Vitaran 1ml	£275
Course of 3	£742
Hydrate & Renew	
Seventy Hyal & Vitaran 2ml	£295
Course of 3	£796
Ultimate Hydration & Repair	
Seventy Hyal & Vitaran 4ml	£340
Course of 3	£918
Lift O Duimbton	
Lift & Brighten	6005
Profhilo & Vitaran 1ml	£335
Course of 3	£905
Collagen Boost	
Profhilo & Vitaran 4ml	£395
Course of 3	£1066
Firm & Rejuvenate	
Profhilo Structura & Vitaran 2ml	£395
Course of 3	£1066
Tattoo Laser Removal Packages	
SPMU Brow Removal 4 Sessions	£250
SPMU Removal & Microblading	£265
SPMU Removal & Ombre Brow	£340
Small Tattoo Removal 6 Sessions	£285
Medium Tattoo Removal 6 Sessions	£550
Large Tattoo Removal 6 Sessions	£775
Lip Dissolving Packages	
Lip Dissolve & Refill 0.5ml	£235
Lip Dissolve & Refill 1.1ml	£295

#### Wedding Prep Packages

Whether you're walking down the aisle or standing proudly beside your loved one, our Bridal and Mother of the Bride/Groom (MOB/G) packages are designed to help you feel radiant, confident, and flawless for the big day.

### Bespoke Skin & Aesthetic Journeys

No two skin journeys are the same — and neither are our packages. Every plan is completely bespoke, built around your individual skin goals, timeline, and preferences. We begin with a consultation to assess your skin health, structure, and aesthetic desires, and design a plan that works in harmony with your lifestyle and event schedule.

### We offer packages over:

- 12 months Full transformation journey
- 6 months Skin-focused glow-up
- 3 months Event-ready skin refresh

Shorter plans focus more on skin clarity and radiance, while longer plans can address structure, volume, and deeper rejuvenation.

## **Consultation-Based Pricing**

All wedding packages are priced individually following consultation, based on the treatments included and the timeframe. This ensures you only pay for what you need — and get the most from your investment.

We also offer Interest-free payment

plans available on request